
Coaches:DARNELL COOKMAN MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL
(B) 7/8TH Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 31, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

@ MAYPORT MIDDLE
SCHOOL

5:30
PM

MAYPORT MIDDLE
SCHOOL L

Apr 2, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

SPRINGFIELD MIDDLE
SCHOOL

5:30
PM

DARNELL COOKMAN
MIDDLE/HIGH
SCHOOL

L

Apr 7, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

@ JULIA LANDON
COLLEGE
PREPARATORY &
LEADERSHIP
DEVELOPMENT SC

5:30
PM

JULIA LANDON
COLLEGE
PREPARATORY &
LEADERSHIP
DEVELOPMENT SC

L

Apr 9, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE
SCHOOL

5:30
PM

DARNELL COOKMAN
MIDDLE/HIGH
SCHOOL

L

Apr 14, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

ALFRED I. DUPONT
MIDDLE SCHOOL

5:30
PM

DARNELL COOKMAN
MIDDLE/HIGH
SCHOOL

L

Apr 16, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

@ ALFRED I. DUPONT
MIDDLE SCHOOL

5:30
PM

ALFRED I. DUPONT
MIDDLE SCHOOL L

Apr 21, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

@ MANDARIN MIDDLE
SCHOOL

5:30
PM

MANDARIN MIDDLE
SCHOOL L

Apr 23, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

@ TWIN LAKES
ACADEMY MIDDLE
SCHOOL

5:30
PM

TWIN LAKES
ACADEMY MIDDLE
SCHOOL

L

Apr 28, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

TWIN LAKES
ACADEMY MIDDLE
SCHOOL

5:30
PM

DARNELL COOKMAN
MIDDLE/HIGH
SCHOOL

L

Apr 30, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

@ SOUTHSIDE
MIDDLE SCHOOL

5:30
PM

SOUTHSIDE MIDDLE
SCHOOL L

May 5, 2025 Mon Regular
Season

MANDARIN MIDDLE
SCHOOL

5:30
PM

DARNELL COOKMAN
MIDDLE/HIGH
SCHOOL

L

May 7, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

JULIA LANDON
COLLEGE
PREPARATORY &
LEADERSHIP
DEVELOPMENT SC

5:30
PM

DARNELL COOKMAN
MIDDLE/HIGH
SCHOOL

L
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